National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Kalari Rasayana Ayurveda Hospital

Perumpuzha, Kurumandal, Paravur Kollam - 691301, Kerala

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH accreditation standards for AYUSH Programmes. This certificate is valid for the Scope as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance with the accreditation requirements.

Date of first Accreditation: June 16, 2018

Date of Previous Cycle June 16, 2021 to June 15, 2024

Valid from: June 16, 2024 Valid thru: June 15, 2027





AH-2018-0048

Certificate No. AH-2018-0048



Dr. Atul Mohan KochharChief Executive Officer

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5th Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co



SI No. 021323



NABH

NABH as an organisation is ISQua Accredited To verify the authenticity of certificate, reach us on verification@nabh.co

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Kalari Kovilakom Ayurveda Hospital

Payyalore, Kovilakom Mukku, Kollengode Palakkad – 678506, Kerala

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH accreditation standards for AYUSH Programmes. This certificate is valid for the Scope as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance with the accreditation requirements.

Date of first Certification: January 29, 2014

Date of Previous Cycle January 29, 2020 to January 28, 2023

Valid from: January 29, 2023 Valid thru: January 28, 2026





Certificate No. AH-2014-0010

Mulmhller

Dr. Atul Mohan KochharChief Executive Officer

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5th Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co



SI No. 012757



